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Nom de I'épreuve :

Organisateur (s) :

Doss
84
82
85
81
80
83

Doss
61
65
63
60
66

Doss
71
73
77
75
76
72

Doss
36
39
49
45
40
42
48
35
43
44
92
41
38

Doss
55
50
53
52
56
51
54

Ville

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
1293527049
1277104155
1293516044
1277104188
1293515098
1293516039

Licence
1277128087
1293527032
1277104111
1293502036
1277104218

Licence
1293515071
1277104085
1293527026
1277104037
1293505170
1293515087

Licence
1293515084
1277104056
1291307079

0
1277104116
1293527003
1291307073
1293515085
1277128054
1277128034
1293516043
1277104194
1293515093

Licence
1293516072
1277114289
1277128045
1293502071
1293515100
1293502068
1293505161

MERCREDIS POPULAIRES Catégories :
: AULNAY SOUS BOIS Département :
EC AULNAY
6 Date : mercredi 8 juin 2016
6 Discipline : PISTE
65
CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES
Nom Prénom Club
FLORELLA Nolhan VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
LOMBART COLRAS Gabin PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
PICHERIT FITOUSSI Loan ES GERVAIS LILAS
BROCHEREUX Floran PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
OUADAH Kayla EC AULNAY
GLIBERT Jeane Valentine ES GERVAIS LILAS
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1
Nom Prénom Club
MOURAND Célian LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
BREBANT Alex VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
FRAGNOLI Louane PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CABANES Gustave CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
GONDRAN Lého PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 2
Nom Prénom Club
OUADAH Ryan EC AULNAY
ADAMSKI Yanis PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
ROYER Kyrian VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
THEVENET Nolan PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
BEN ROMDHANE Houdheyfa CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
BOUJIDA Adame EC AULNAY
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1
Nom Prénom Club
MALOUM Willan EC AULNAY
JACQ Mélaine PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
KARPP Romane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE
LOMBART COLRAS Valentine PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
BREBANT Anaelle VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
FERRI Baptiste EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
LINVAL Flavie EC AULNAY
ALBIENTZ Mathias LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
SPILERS Antoine LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
MERINO Nicolas ES GERVAIS LILAS
PRONZOLA Thimotée PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
POUANI Loan EC AULNAY
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 2
Nom Prénom Club
KENDALL Oskar ES GERVAIS LILAS
GUIGNARD Jared JS FERTE GAUCHER
BISIAUX Charlélie LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
HTIN KYAWLWIN Ekaric CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
ZIANI Zakaria EC AULNAY
GLAYMANN AGMES Ivan CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
IGUI Menad CM AUBERVILLIERS

Prélicenciés
93

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Catégorie
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1

Catégorie
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2

Catégorie
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
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Doss
14
2
5
16
17
6
91
15
4
10
93
97
7
8
94

Doss
28
31
29
23
21
25
30

Licence
0
1293515021
1277104061
1291307035
1291307122
1277104036
1293516034
1293527038
1293515076
1293502245
1293516059
1295712222
1293502074
1293502035
1293516048

Licence
1291307104
1293527056
1277128235
1277128088
1293515075
1293516078
1277128095

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1

Nom Prénom
KARPP Gwendal
CORBEL Louis
FRAGNOLI Giovany
CAMPOLI Arthur
COVILLE Adrien
THEVENET Mathys
TARDIVEL Antoine
TONNA Giani
PLESSIS Thomas
CREPIN Thomas
MIOSSEC Samuel
DEGALLAIX Dany
BARON Quentin
BEZELGA Pablo
LEMAITRE Quentin

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 2

Nom Prénom
DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo
SEPTIER Raphaél
MARCHETTI Alonso
DAL PRA Thomas
LINVAL Florian
KENDALL Zoé

HERSE Raphaél

Club
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE
EC AULNAY
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
ES GERVAIS LILAS
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
EC AULNAY
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
ES GERVAIS LILAS
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
ES GERVAIS LILAS

Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
EC AULNAY
ES GERVAIS LILAS
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

Catégorie
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2



